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Dr Alfred Tsheboeng
P.O. Box 2789

Gaborone International Finance Park
Plot 128,Kgale Court, Unit 8, Gaborone

Tel: 3162036 Cel: 71374291
e-mail: Alfred.tsheboeng@eiaprojects.co.bw

BOTSWANA
national
museum

Department of National Museum
Monument and Art Gallery

331 Independence Avenue
Gaborone, Botswana
Private Bag 00114
Tel: (267) 3974616

(267) 3610400
Fax: (267) 3902797
Email: national.museum@gov.bw
Website: www.national-
museum.gov.bw

Our reference
Dr Alinah Segobye

University of Botswana
P/Bag 0022, Gaborone

Tel: 3552281  Cel: 71625018
E-mail: segobye@mopipi.ub.bw

Catrien Van Waarden
Marope Research
P.O. Box 910, Francistown

Tel: 2414257
Email: vwaarden@inet.co.bw

Dr Nick Walker
Achilles Investments Pty Ltd
Gaborone

Cell: 71378415
nickwalker1947(@yahoo.co.uk

P. Sekgarametso-Modikwa

Archaeological Resources Management Services
P.O. Box 601271
Gaborone

Tel: 3922289  cell: 71653378
Fax: 3922289
Email: princess@botsnet.bw

Pena Monageng

Ditso Archaeological Surveys
P/Bag 0029, suit no 285
Postnet Mogoditshane

Tel: 3552267 Cell: 71728860
Fax: 3938757

Mr. 0.J. NOKO

Crystal Touch (Pty) Ltd
Postnet Kgale View

P/Bag 351 suite 418
Gaborone, Botswana

Tel: (5442552 Cell: 71710397
Fax: 3975566

Mr. Donald Mookodi
Geoarch Investment Pty Ltd
P.O. Box 10111

Gabotrone

Cell: 72202884
Email: F3934@hotmail.com/
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Email: segopotso-bathoen2@info.bw
Mtr. Oscar Motsumi
Watershed (Pty) Ltd

P.O. Box 3347
Gaborone, Botswana

Tel: (09267) 316400/3699840

Cel: (09267) 71313089 /74222285

Email: oscar-motsumi@gmail.com
motsumio@botsnet-bw

kmookodi@jit.bw
Nyatsego L. Baeletsi
Kgato-Go-Ya-Pele (Pty) Ltd
P.O. Box 202850

Gaborone

Tel/Fax: 3185133 Cel: 71676356
Email: keato2b@botsnet.bw

Dr Susan O. Keitumetse

Research Fellow (Cultural Tourism, Botswana)
Harry Oppenheimer Okavango Research Centre
P/Bag 285 Maun

Tel: 6861833 Cel: 72166087

Fax:6861835

Ms Cynthia Mooketsi
P.O. Box 40134
Gaborone

Tel: 3552267 Cel: 71783165
Email: mooketsico@mopipi.ub.bw

Zoran Markovic (Architectural Historian)

P/Bag 00149 suite 217, Gaborone

Tel: 3554320Cel: 71-553311/

Fax: 3956602/3191050

Email: markovicz@mopipi.ub.bw
Zoranmarkovic1958@gmai.com

Tapiwa Tjangu Matanire
P.O. Box 150328
Mogoditshane

Cel: 75126128
mrmatanire(@gmail.com

Morongwa Mosothwane
P.O.Box 217
Gaborone

Cel: 71636780, 0027722329763
Email: morongwa@hotmail.com

Kabelo Matshetshe
P.O.Box 609
Lobatse

Cel: 71706821/72732470
Email:earlkuk@yahoo.co.uk

Mr. Wim M. Biemond
Lentswe Archaeological Consultants (Pty) Ltd &
Professional Grave Solutions Botswana (Pty) Ltd
P.O. Box 884
Mahalapye
Tel: +27834984267
+26772570831
Email: biemondwm(@gmail.com

Phenyo Thebe

Archi Consultants

P.O.Box 20082

Bontleng post office

Gaborone

Tel: 3915386/3554023

Fax: 3915387Cel: 71216424
Email: pcthebe2000@yahoo.com
thebe@mopipi.ub.bw

Salalenna G.G. Phaladi

P.O.Box 50611
Gaborone
Tel: 3924692  Cel: 71821204

Dipone Tracy Keorapetse

P.O. Box 123

Selibe Phikwe

Cell: 75672074/74458394

Email: keorapetsedee@gmail.com
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Leseka Monamo

P.O.Box 46631

Gaborone

Tel: 3636217 Cels: 72798840

Email: leseka@yahoo.co.uk

Stefania Merlo

UB Archaeology Unit

P/Bag 00703

Gaborone

Tel: 3552096

Email: metlos@mopipi.ub.bw

Senwelo Mildred Isaacs

Enviro Arch Consultancy (Pty) Ltd
P/ Bag BR 351, Suite 232 Broadhurst
Gaborone

Cel: 74119626 Cell: 71602516

Fax: 3184614

Tel: 3184614

Email: senwelo _isaacs@yahoo.co.uk

M:r. O’Boy Lucky Kalanke
Suite 50

P/Bag 00324

Gaborone

Tel: 72154717

Email: kalankeoboy@yahoo.com

Sephiwe Phillimon

P.O. Box 524

Palapye

Tel/ Fax: 4921879

Cel: 71602516/73602516
Email:sapphe76@yahoo.co.uk

Lawrence Victor Masoga
P/Bag 254 suite No. 394
Molapo Crossing
Gaborone

Tel: 71854388

Email: lvmasoga@gmail.com

Geoffrey Mogotsi Matlapeng
P.O.Box 30968

25127 Peolwane Rd, Ramaloto Ward
Tlokweng

Tel: (267) 71695675

Email: gfmatlapeng@yahoo.com
geoff.opel@gmail.com

Mr Simon J. Mokone

P.O. Box 20578

Gaborone

Cell: 71621188/75016273

Email: monjmokone@yahoo.com

Johnny. G. Marudu

P.O. Box 550

Gaborone

Cell: 71791197 Cels: 72457141/71808817
Home: 5728026

Email: jmarudu@yahoo.com

Letsogile Archibald Odirile
P.O. Box 1858
Maun Botswana

Dinah Molosiwa
P.O. Box 26611
Game City
Gaborone

Cel: 71424532

Vincent Phemelo Rapoo
P.O. Box 17

Mochudi

Cel: 71468348

Tel: 572851

Banyana Vivian Mooketsi
P.O. Box 26260

Gaborone

Cel: 71655137

Duduetsang K. Gobuiwang
P.O.Box 5067

Gaborone

Tel: 71403671/72617947
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Monosi Mopako Keiponye Latoya Kgosana
P.O. Box 201 P.O. Box 403960
Molepolole Gaborone

Cel: 75228141 Tel: 3957652, Cel: 71660339
mopakom@gmail.com Fax: 3162986

Dr Sarah Mothulatshipi Baatlhodi Modikwa

P.O. BOX 80175 P.O. Box 449 ABG
Gaborone Gaborone

Cel: 74435241
Tel: 3554108

Cel: 75121755
Email; modikwabj@yahoo.com

Mrs Nonofho Mathibidi Ndobochani
P.O. Box AD33 ACG
Kgale View Postnet

Tlokweng, Gaborone
Cell: 71796804 / 71324840

Email: Ndobochani.nonofho6@gmail.comEmail:

mathindo@yahoo.com

Thato Mosarwa
P.O.Box 26260
Game City

Cell: 76043724 /71655137
mosarwat@yahoo.com/
thtmosarwa@gov.bw

Mika Morima

Prospecting Archaeological Impact Assessment
P.O. Box AB 91 ABC

Gaborone

Cel: 75587561

Email: prosarch.ia@gmail.com

Phidelia S. Dintwe
P.O. Box 5011775
Gaborone

Mokobi V.K.Mokobi

Pula Rain Environmental Consultants

P.O. Box 80251

Gaborone

Cell: 71233278

Email: kgosi chief(@yahoo.com
koosichief(@gmail.com

Motshedisi Motota

Village Garrison

Email: mmotota@yahoo.com
Cell: 71890269

Mogotsi Emmanuel Kesimolotse
P.O.Box 2389
Mahalapye

Cell: 74581003/71867842/72998644
Email:mogotsikeimolotse@yahoo.com

One Tshukudu

P. O. Box 496

Moshupa

Cell: 71360634

Email: onpeatl40@gmail.com

Kuda Mugabe
P.O.Box AD 25

ABE, Gabotrone
Email:Mugabekuda@yahoo.com

mugabekuda@gmail.com
Cell: 72384128

Mpho Basebi

P. O. Box 3664

Gaborone

Cell: 72493805/ 77170276
Email: basebimph@gmail.com
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Jonathan Camm

P. O. Box 70756

Gaborone

Cell: 71781899/74819117/73394496
Email: cammijonathan@gmail.com

Tshoganetso Tsokwe Rantshilo
Architect Historian

P. O. Box 202587

Gaborone, Botswana

Tel: 3958033(w)/393566(h)

Cell: 71836280, 72336280

Email: rantshilot.ac@brobemail.co.bw

Tumelo Leburu

P.O. Box AB91 ABC
Gaborone

Tel: 74465187/ 73587561
Fax: 3186504
tumeloleburu@gmail.com

Cavin B. Rowayi
P.O. Box 502733
Gaborone

Cell: 72627209

Email: boymovol7@gmail.com

Kim Sales

P.O. Box AD 581
Gaborone

Tel: 3162092
Cell: 72649949

Email: kimsales@orangemail.co.bw

Kenanao Puleng Kolobe
P.O.Box 30805

Tlokweng

Cell: 72612780

Email: k.pulengﬁ@gmaﬂ.com

Grace Fusi
P.O. Box 60221
Gaborone

Cell: 71477465
Email: grafusi@yahoo.com

Mmoloki Gabasiane
P.O. Box 1945
Gaborone
Cell: 72754002
Email: mmolokigabasiane@gmail.com

Vincent Moapare
Architect Historian
P.O.Box 202587
Gaborone, Botswana
Tel:

Cell:

Email:

Same Samantha Molaodi
P.O.Box 40524
Gaborone

Cell: 74413857

Email: samemplaodi@gmail.com

Boineelo Moyo
P.O. Box 80594
Gaborone

Cell: 75303996

Email: boimoyo@gmail.com

Kebonye Otumiseng
P.O. Box 508

Letlhakeng

Cell: 74511063/ 74920116

Email: mototo9@gmail.com

Malebogo Mvimi
P.O. Box 45185
Gaborone

Cell:

Email:

Tshekiso Kgosietsile
P.O. Box 60365

Gaborone
Cell: 76516571

Email: thabokgosietsile(@gmail.com
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